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Huk - Lopro Solid Performance Polo -

H12L005

100% polyester
Quick dry, moisture-management
UPF 50

Colors

Black Sargasso
Sea

Finished Measurements

S
Body Length 271/2
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 20
Sleeve Length 18

281/2
211/2

183/4

291/2
23

191/2
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XL

301/2
25

201/4

2XL

311/2
27

21

3XL

321/2
29

213/4



